
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Runde1 Runde2 Runde3 Zeit Punkte

1 55 Ehardt Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 00:34:54 00:32:23 00:38:00 01:45:17 100

2 9 Hackl Daniela RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1988 wAK 00:36:59 00:36:27 00:41:55 01:55:21 99

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Runde1 Runde2 Runde3 Zeit Punkte

1 14 Hauer Gerald SU Bikestore Team 1971 mAK 00:25:59 00:25:03 00:25:09 01:16:11 100

2 30 Hiess Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 00:25:59 00:25:40 00:25:15 01:16:54 99

3 19 Bernard Michael RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1988 mAK 00:26:01 00:25:47 00:26:20 01:18:08 98

4 2 Obermeier Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 00:26:23 00:27:07 00:28:54 01:22:24 97

5 23 Winter Markus Bike Maniac 1975 mAK 00:27:37 00:27:31 00:27:21 01:22:29 96

6 18 Anzinger Stefan - 1984 mAK 00:27:58 00:27:29 00:27:53 01:23:20 95

7 27 Mechtler Thomas RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1980 mAK 00:27:43 00:27:43 00:28:09 01:23:35 94

8 38 Pürstl Felix RC Neulengbach 2000 mAK 00:27:38 00:27:50 00:29:46 01:25:14 93

9 22 Schodl Gerald RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1983 mAK 00:27:43 00:28:01 00:30:16 01:26:00 92

10 12 Pohanka Zibor Breclav 1978 mAK 00:32:14 00:26:49 00:27:27 01:26:30 91

11 4 Batoha Christoph Tom´s Radhaus 1981 mAK 00:29:12 00:28:36 00:28:54 01:26:42 90

12 7 Riener Reinhard Tom´s Radhaus 1990 mAK 00:28:00 00:29:25 00:30:02 01:27:27 89

13 29 Müller Gerfried Tom´s Radhaus & LAC Harlekin 1969 mAK 00:29:13 00:29:26 00:29:50 01:28:29 88

14 48 Barisch Stefan LAC Harlekin 1984 mAK 00:30:01 00:30:31 00:32:08 01:32:40 87

15 32 Grubeck Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 00:30:26 00:31:09 00:31:38 01:33:13 86

16 21 Seidl Bernhard RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1985 mAK 00:30:45 00:31:02 00:31:38 01:33:25 85

17 31 Girsch Thomas Eibesthaler Radfreunde 1977 mAK 00:30:53 00:31:48 00:31:42 01:34:23 84

18 41 Harich Christian 2RadChaoten.com 1975 mAK 00:33:06 00:30:59 00:33:25 01:37:30 83

19 1 Pelzer Lorenz LAC Harlekin 1975 mAK 00:32:22 00:30:30 00:34:51 01:37:43 82

20 46 Obetzhauser Michael - 1992 mAK 00:33:07 00:32:48 00:34:55 01:40:50 81

21 36 Rathammer Richard - 1974 mAK 00:34:56 00:34:43 00:37:12 01:46:51 80

22 47 Pfundner Hannes Weis Weine 1981 mAK 00:35:19 00:35:10 00:37:29 01:47:58 79

23 50 Gotsch Wolfgang LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 00:36:53 00:34:14 00:37:59 01:49:06 78

24 33 Schefcik Leopold - 1980 mAK 00:34:55 00:34:59 00:41:03 01:50:57 77

DNF 10 Vollmann Patrick RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1987 mAK 00:28:40 00:30:24 1

DNF 34 Wiesinger Walter LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 00:29:58 00:30:32 1

Damen

Herren

Heidfeld Kriterium 2018



Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Runde1 Runde2 Runde3 Zeit Punkte

1 11 Pehacek Mitoslav Pujcovma Lednice 1964 m50 00:26:55 00:27:31 00:27:23 01:21:49 100

2 6 Vela Oswald Tom´s Radhaus 1967 m50 00:26:55 00:27:31 00:28:07 01:22:33 99

3 49 Kugi Stephan velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 00:29:53 00:30:02 00:29:55 01:29:50 98

4 51 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 00:30:09 00:30:21 00:30:13 01:30:43 97

5 13 Goluszka Peter Arbö Wien Energie Röhsler 1957 m50 00:29:53 00:30:04 00:30:58 01:30:55 96

6 8 Stiegler Manfred SU Radclup Velocipede 1967 m50 00:30:25 00:30:42 00:30:59 01:32:06 95

7 54 Mauser Josef Tri Team Musketiere 1961 m50 00:30:31 00:32:08 00:32:13 01:34:52 94

8 5 Biskup Jonny RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA Polizei Wien 1957 m50 00:31:56 00:31:55 00:32:03 01:35:54 93

9 20 Hackl Manfred - 1965 m50 00:31:38 00:32:10 00:32:46 01:36:34 92

10 17 Pelzer Lorenz Sen. LAC Harlekin 1952 m50 00:32:23 00:31:26 00:33:48 01:37:37 91

11 35 Tesar Peter LAC Harlekin 1963 m50 00:32:00 00:31:52 00:34:07 01:37:59 90

12 3 Simhofer Ralf - 1962 m50 00:31:54 00:33:34 00:35:47 01:41:15 89

13 40 Körmer Wolfgang - 1967 m50 00:36:06 00:37:10 00:41:54 01:55:10 88

14 43 Glück Alois - 1955 m50 00:38:07 00:40:21 00:40:18 01:58:46 87

DNF 53 Brenner Josef Tri Team Musketiere 1961 m50 00:40:46 00:47:07 1

Herren 50+



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Runde 3 Rng3 Endzeit

1 14 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore Team 1971 MAK 1 00:25:59 1 00:25:03 1 00:25:09 1 01:16:11
2 30 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac 1993 MAK 2 00:25:59 1 00:25:40 2 00:25:15 2 01:16:54
3 19 Bernard, Michael RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1988 MAK 3 00:26:01 3 00:25:47 3 00:26:20 3 01:18:08
4 11 Pehacek, Mitoslav Pujcovma Lednice 1964 M50 1 00:26:55 5 00:27:31 7 00:27:23 5 01:21:49
5 2 Obermaier, Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 MAK 4 00:26:23 4 00:27:07 5 00:28:54 10 01:22:24
6 23 Winter, Markus Bike Maniac 1975 MAK 5 00:27:37 7 00:27:31 7 00:27:21 4 01:22:29
7 6 Vela, Oswald Tom´s Radhaus 1967 M50 2 00:26:55 5 00:27:31 7 00:28:07 8 01:22:33
8 18 Anzinger, Stefan - 1984 MAK 6 00:27:58 11 00:27:29 6 00:27:53 7 01:23:20
9 27 Mechtler, Thomas RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1980 MAK 7 00:27:43 9 00:27:43 10 00:28:09 9 01:23:35
10 38 Pürstl, Felix RC Neulengbach 2000 MAK 8 00:27:38 8 00:27:50 11 00:29:46 12 01:25:14
11 22 Schodl, Gerald RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1983 MAK 9 00:27:43 9 00:28:01 12 00:30:16 17 01:26:00
12 12 Pohanka, Libor Breclav 1978 MAK 10 00:32:14 30 00:26:49 4 00:27:27 6 01:26:30
13 4 Batoha, Christoph Tom´s Radhaus 1981 MAK 11 00:29:12 14 00:28:36 13 00:28:54 10 01:26:42
14 7 Riener, Reinhard Tom´s Radhaus 1990 MAK 12 00:28:00 12 00:29:25 14 00:30:02 15 01:27:27
15 29 Müller, Gerfried Tom´s Radhaus & LAC Harlekin 1969 MAK 13 00:29:13 15 00:29:26 15 00:29:50 13 01:28:29
16 49 Kugi, Stephan velociped by Kugi 1967 M50 3 00:29:53 16 00:30:02 16 00:29:55 14 01:29:50
17 51 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 M50 4 00:30:09 20 00:30:21 18 00:30:13 16 01:30:43
18 13 Goluszka, Peter Arbö Wien Energie Röhsler 1957 M50 5 00:29:53 16 00:30:04 17 00:30:58 18 01:30:55
19 8 Stiegler, Manfred SU Radclup Velocipede 1967 M50 6 00:30:25 21 00:30:42 23 00:30:59 19 01:32:06
20 48 Barisch, Stefan LAC Harlekin 1984 MAK 14 00:30:01 19 00:30:31 21 00:32:08 24 01:32:40
21 32 Grubeck, Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 MAK 15 00:30:26 22 00:31:09 26 00:31:38 20 01:33:13
22 21 Seidl, Bernhard RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1985 MAK 16 00:30:45 24 00:31:02 25 00:31:38 20 01:33:25
23 31 Girsch, Thomas Eibesthaler Radfreunde 1977 MAK 17 00:30:53 25 00:31:48 28 00:31:42 22 01:34:23
24 54 Mauser, Josef Tri Team Musketiere 1961 M50 7 00:30:31 23 00:32:08 31 00:32:13 25 01:34:52
25 5 Biskup, Jonny RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA Polizei Wien 1957 M50 8 00:31:56 28 00:31:55 30 00:32:03 23 01:35:54
26 20 Hackl, Manfred - 1965 M50 9 00:31:38 26 00:32:10 32 00:32:46 26 01:36:34
27 41 Harich, Christian 2RadChaoten.com 1975 MAK 18 00:33:06 33 00:30:59 24 00:33:25 27 01:37:30
28 17 Pelzer sen., Lorenz LAC Harlekin 1952 M50 10 00:32:23 32 00:31:26 27 00:33:48 28 01:37:37
29 1 Pelzer, Lorenz LAC Harlekin 1975 MAK 19 00:32:22 31 00:30:30 20 00:34:51 30 01:37:43
30 35 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin 1963 M50 11 00:32:00 29 00:31:52 29 00:34:07 29 01:37:59
31 46 Obetzhauser, Michael - 1992 MAK 20 00:33:07 34 00:32:48 34 00:34:55 31 01:40:50

Heidfeld-Kriterium 3 Runden  am  08.07.2018 (~30km ~600HM)



32 3 Simhofer, Ralf - 1962 M50 12 00:31:54 27 00:33:34 35 00:35:47 32 01:41:15
33 55 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 WAK 1 00:34:54 35 00:32:23 33 00:38:00 36 01:45:17
34 36 Rathammer, Richard - 1974 MAK 21 00:34:56 37 00:34:43 37 00:37:12 33 01:46:51
35 47 Pfundner, Hannes Weis Weine 1981 MAK 22 00:35:19 38 00:35:10 39 00:37:29 34 01:47:58
36 50 Gotsch, Wolfgang LAC Harlekin 1971 MAK 23 00:36:53 40 00:34:14 36 00:37:59 35 01:49:06
37 33 Schefcik, Leopold - 1980 MAK 24 00:34:55 36 00:34:59 38 00:41:03 38 01:50:57
38 40 Körmer, Wolfgang - 1967 M50 13 00:36:06 39 00:37:10 41 00:41:54 39 01:55:10
39 9 Hackl, Daniela RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1988 WAK 2 00:36:59 41 00:36:27 40 00:41:55 40 01:55:21
40 43 Glück, Alois - 1955 M50 14 00:38:07 42 00:40:21 42 00:40:18 37 01:58:46
- 10 Vollmann, Patrick RC Sport Vollmann powered by BMC 1987 MAK - 00:28:40 13 00:30:24 19
- 34 Wiesinger, Walter LAC Harlekin 1971 MAK - 00:29:58 18 00:30:32 22
- 53 Brenner, Josef Tri Team Musketiere 1961 M50 - 00:40:46 43 00:47:07 43

technischer Defekt
Durst Defekt

technischer Defekt


